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St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic School 

2023 – 2024 Calendar 
Common Calendar – Archdiocese of Oklahoma City 

 

St. Elizabeth partners with the other metro-area Catholic schools to create the common school 
calendar each year. This is the final calendar approved by the Archdiocesan Catholic Schools 

Office. Please refer to the school website and read all of the classroom/school correspondence 
throughout the year for updated details and school events. 

 

Day(s) Date(s) Event 
Thursday 8/10/2023 First Day of School 
Monday 9/4/2023 No School – Labor Day 
Friday 9/15/2023 No School – Professional Day 
Wednesday 10/11/2023 Early Dismissal 12 pm 
Thursday 10/12/2023 No School- Conferences 
Friday – Monday  10/13 – 10/16/2023 No School – Fall Break 
Tuesday 10/17/2023 No School – Professional Day 
Monday – Friday 11/20 – 11/24/2023 No School – Thanksgiving 

Break 
Wednesday 12/20/2023 Early Dismissal 12 pm 
Thursday – Thursday 12/21 – 1/4/2024 No School – Christmas Break 
Friday 1/5/2024 No School – Professional Day 
Monday 1/15/2024 No School – MLK Day 
Monday 2/19/2024 No School – Professional Day 
Friday 3/15/2024 No School – Professional Day 
Monday – Friday  3/18 – 3/22/2024  No School – Spring Break 
Friday 3/29/2024 Early Dismissal 12 pm 
Monday 4/1/2024 No School – Easter Monday  
Thursday 5/23/2024 Last Day of School 

8th Grade Graduation 
Early Dismissal 12 pm 

 


